DOLOMITICA BRENTA BIKE 2015
PERCORSO ROCK 82 KM - CLASSIFIC/

POS COGNOME NOME
1 MENSI DANIELE
2PAEZ LEON HECTOR LEONARDO
3LONGO TONY
4 PORRO SAMUELE
5DEHO MARZIO
6 ANTONELLO GIACOMO
7 DEGASPERI IVAN
8 MEDVEDEV ALEXEY
9 DEPAUL GABRIELE
10 LORENZETTI MATTIA
11 SEGATA CLAUDIO
12 PEDROTTI THOMAS
13 LUDWIG STEFAN
14 BELLETTI DAVIDE
15 DE GIULI FEDERICO
16 GILBERTI MARCO
17 BETELLI PIERLUIGI
18 MARTINI LUCA
19 GIRELLI STEFANO
20 CASNA LORIS
21 BIASIOLI ANDREA
22 ZAMPEDRI LUCA
23 MADASCHI MARCO
24 BALDI MANUEL
25 DI GERONIMO MICHELE
26 MARGONARI MAURO
27 FORNI ALESSANDRO
28 GOTTARDINI MASSIMO
29 CARLIN RICCARDO
30 TAMANINI LUCA
31 COLETTI MATTIA
32 LINETTI SIMONE
33 SERAFINI IVAN
34 VERRA MANUEL
35 ROVERA LUCA
36 GARELLI DAVIDE
37BOLLO ANDREA
38 BARICCHI GIUSEPPE
39 LINARDI TARCISIO
40 GLISONI GIOVANNI
41 BELOTTI FABIO
42 OBERKALMSTEINER HANSJORG
43 BORGOGNO ANDREA
44 LAURO PIETRO
45 MONTANARI ROBERTO
46 TORLEONE GIACOMO
47 ARICI LEONARDO
48 CAPPONI ANDREA
49 DALVAI ARMIN
50 COCON DENIS



51 DORO

52 DELLAGIACOMA

53 TORBOLI

54 PEDROLLI

55 GIACOMELLI

56 CLAUSER

57 FONDRIEST

58 COLA

59 POLLA

60 FANTINI

61 MARTINI

62 FURLONI

63 MEGERA

64 PINCIGHER

65 ZANCA

66 BRUSTIA

67 CAPPONI

68 BACCHIOCCHI

69 ROSSATO

70 MARCANTONI

71 PRETOLANI

72BOSIO

73 PICOTTI

74 PESAOLA

75 BUSETTI

76 STOCCO

77 BARONIO

78 PANCERA

79 GNATTA

80 SALVATORI

81 ROAT

82 OTTAVIANI

83 BASCHIROTTO

84 GIULIANI

85 CRETTI

86 BONOMETTI

87 BARBIERO

88 PELIZZARI

89 BARBIERI

90 MAIOLI

91 BARBIERI

92 ZANETTI

93 BREVI

94 SANDRI

95 CAROLLO

96 MANGIARINI

97 COMINELLI

98 CISLAGHI

99 ZACCARELLI
100 LOMBARDI
101 BERTOLI
102 WEGHER
103 MERLARI
104 ZADRA
105 RIZZARDI
106 LOMBARDI
107 LORENZI

MATTIA
PIERGIORGIO
MASSIMO
DAVIDE
GIULIANO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
FABIO
ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
CHRISTIAN
TIZIANO
EMANUELE
FLAVIO
DANIELE
ROBERTO
VALERIO
MIRKO
LUCA
TIBERIO
MARCO
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
MIRKO
GIANLUCA
LORIS
STEFANO
BRUNO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
LUCA
NAZZARIO
LUCA
MASSIMO
MARIO
LUCA
IVANO
LUCA
MARCELLO
STEFANO
SILVIO
ALESSANDRO
EDOARDO
FABIO
OLIVIERO
DANIELE
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
GIANLUCA
AMEDEO
SERGIO
DAVIDE
ADRIANO
ANDREA
FRANCO



108 BEIKIRCHER
109 GAMBA

110 MORO

111 BERTOLOTTI
112 PELIZZARI
113 MIORELLI
114 IRSARA

115 CORTESI
116 CABRINI

117 TOFFANO
118 DIOBELLI
119 MAESTRI
120 SALVADORETTI
121 ZANATTA
122 STROM

123 PIALORSI
124 DONEDA
125 ZUCCHETTI
126 BALLARDINI
127 TANSINI

128 LEVER

129 GUIDA

130 CALDIERARO
131 NORIS

132 FALASCA
133 POZZAGLIO
134 PEDERCINI
135 FERRARI
136 CHIGIONI
137 FRANZONI
138 GALBIATI
139 TONNI

140 GORNI

141 PELIZZARI
142 SARTORI
143 GIOVANAZZI
144 TAMAGNI
145 RIPONI

146 TELO

147 ADORNETTO
148 FLOREZ

149 MANDOLESI
150 BOLPAGNI
151 BRUGNINI
152 MANGIA

153 FLORE

154 CODE CHIP WT1455
155 MINOIA

156 OLIVA

157 DELMIGLIO
158 PALAZZINA

FABIAN
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
DANILO
DANILO
STEFANO
MICHAEL
GIACOMO
MASSIMO
VANNI
PAOLO

IGOR
ANDREA
MASSIMO
HARRY
MAURIZIO
SERGIO
ALESSANDRO
RINALDO
MAURIZIO
DAVID
GIANNI

LUCA
RENATO
NICOLA
ABRAMO
ANTONIO
PIERANGELO
ROBERTO
GIANLUCA
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
MAURO
TIZIANO
MAURO
MARCO
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
ALESSIO
MANUEL
ALESSANDRO
OMAR
GIANCARLO
FULVIO
PAOLINO

RICCARDO
MARCELLO
FIORENZO
MARCO






\ MASCHILE

SQUADRA

SCAPIN SOUDAL PRO RACING TEAM
[.IDRO DRAIN BIANCHI

[.IDRO DRAIN BIANCHI

SILMAX CANNONDALE RACING TEAM
GS CICLI OLYMPIA

WILIER FORCE SQUADRA CORSE
TEAM TODESCO

REPARTO CORSE POLIMEDICAL
FASSA BIKE

VAL RENDENA BIKE

BREN TEAM TRENTO

EMPORIO DEL CICLO VAL DI NON
TEAM BSR

MX PROJECT ASD

SCAPIN SOUDAL PRO RACING TEAM
RACING ROSOLA BIKE

ASD TEAM BI&ESSE CARRERA
SCOTT RACING TEAM

TEAM TODESCO

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER

TEAM TODESCO

SC PERGINE

WR COMPOSITI RACING
TEAM TODESCO

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER

TEAM OROBICA
TEAM TODESCO

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER

TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROFESSIONAL
ALTA VALTELLINA BIKE

GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD

ASD COMANO BIKE

FASSA BIKE

MASTER TEAM

SCORPION BIKE MTB

TENAX ASD

ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER

ASD CICLI BACCHETTI
ASD BECYCLE TEAM

TEMPO

03:55:55.00
03:56:07.19
03:59:22.70
03:59:24.19
04:04:58.70
04:10:03.99
04:14:53.04
04:23:39.75
04:29:23.01
04:30:57.51
04:31:45.25
04:31:49.52
04:31:53.02
04:32:35.52
04:34:04.26
04:36:32.09
04:36:47.27
04:38:13.52
04:38:40.27
04:38:43.03
04:39:03.53
04:41:07.03
04:42:07.10
04:42:33.80
04:42:34.28
04:42:39.04
04:42:51.28
04:43:40.05
04:43:55.55
04:45:00.54
04:46:20.80
04:46:26.54
04:47:04.81
04:48:37.30
04:49:13.30
04:51:10.31
04:51:16.56
04:51:32.31
04:52:37.06
04:53:38.55
04:53:46.05

WILD BORN BIKER POWERED BY MIKEA'S BIKE GA04:53:47.80

PROFI BIKE TEAM

ASD MTB ITALIA
INDIVIDUALE

GS CICLI OLYMPIA
RACING ROSOLA BIKE

GS CICLI OLYMPIA

TEAM BSR

DARRA RACING TEAM ASD

04:53:52.30
04:56:06.31
04:56:06.32
04:56:23.58
04:56:29.56
04:56:38.58
04:56:54.08
04:58:25.07

CAT
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
M1
OPEN
ELMT
ELMT
M3
ELMT
M3
M1
OPEN
M4
OPEN
OPEN
ELMT
M1
M1
M2
M2
ELMT
M4
M4
M2
M3
M2
M1
M1
OPEN
ELMT
ELMT
M3
M1
M3
M5
M5
M4
M4
M3
OPEN
M3
M2
OPEN
M6
OPEN
ELMT
M2

PETT

18
13
12
70
11
57
426
61
117
66
91

92
20

123
103
120
55
62
122
90
43
56
44
111
397
872
14
101
374
60
332
383
125
107
314
65
354
17
431
410
16
51
15
356
116



ASD SALESE CYCLING FPT

ASD BRAfO CAFFE' - UNTERTHURNER
TEAM BSR

LAVIS BIKE

ASD SENZA FRENI

TITICI LGL PRO TEAM

ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM

ASD MTB ITALIA

LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM

GS SCHIO BIKE ASD

SCOTT RACING TEAM

NIARDO FOR BIKE

LEONES TREVISO MTB RACING TEAM
SC PERGINE

SUPERBIKE LENO

DARRA RACING TEAM ASD

GS CICLI OLYMPIA

FASSA BIKE

UNIONE SPORTIVA CARISOLO

ASD COMANO BIKE

04:59:41.32
04:59:51.82
05:00:00.82
05:00:50.31
05:02:27.85
05:03:26.58
05:04:04.07
05:04:31.84
05:04:48.08
05:05:25.32
05:05:25.34
05:05:49.33
05:06:37.58
05:07:35.09
05:08:29.33
05:08:43.61
05:09:09.34
05:10:35.60
05:11:28.85
05:11:29.60

GS TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION05:13:42.61

GRUPPO NULLI'ISEO MTB ASD
GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD
FASSA BIKE

ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM

DARRA RACING TEAM ASD

BIKE REVOLUTION SQUADRA CORSE
MDL RACING CREW ASD

ASD MTB ITALIA

KTM FORTI E LIBERI

BIKE CLUB EGNA NEUMARKT

ASD BIKE STORE COSTERMANO
GS TEAM ESTE BIKE ZORDAN
TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO

TEAM GIULIANI CICLI ARCO

ASD MINO DENTI

ASD RACING BIKE

ASD RED BIKE CAFFARO TEAM

FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM
ASSOCIAZIONE TEMPO PERSO

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
TEAM BRAMATI

SAN PAOLO MTB TEAM

GS SCHIO BIKE ASD

VC TEAM TORREBELVICINO VALLORTIGARA
GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD
ASD MTB ITALIA

RIDERS TEAM PAVIA ASD

ASD RICCI CICLI

ASD CICLI BACCHETTI

ASD MTB ITALIA

ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM

TEAM PASSION FAENTINA

ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM

ASD PREDAIA BIKE TEAM

ASD CICLI BACCHETTI

VC TEAM TORREBELVICINO VALLORTIGARA

05:16:41.35
05:17:16.86
05:18:31.36
05:18:52.87
05:19:19.11
05:19:47.88
05:19:57.37
05:20:28.36
05:20:47.35
05:24:16.63
05:24:48.63
05:26:11.37
05:26:57.63
05:26:57.85
05:27:35.63
05:28:29.63
05:29:42.40
05:31:45.13
05:31:45.13
05:34:07.14
05:34:50.14
05:34:50.64
05:36:42.15
05:37:08.40
05:37:59.15
05:38:00.66
05:38:47.65
05:41:31.15
05:43:27.16
05:44:11.91
05:45:51.67
05:47:33.41
05:48:10.17
05:48:36.18
05:50:00.93
05:53:21.68

ELMT
M6
M3
ELMT
M3
M1
M5
M4
OPEN
M1
OPEN
M1
M5
M5
M3
ELMT
M6
M1
M4
ELMT
M5
M4
ELMT
M1
M3
M2
M1
M1
M6
ELMT
ELMT
M5
M1
M3
M3
M4
M3
M3
NC
M1
ELMT
M5
M6
M5
M2
M4
ELMT
M3
M3
M2
M4
M5
M5
ELMT
M5
M3
M5

63

41
406
104
400
384
402
429

737

113
365
112
348
115

53
371
313
395
355
358
362
373
124
114
331
409
430
440
368
405
353
301
803
302
364
408
449
448
387
108
321
739
110
361
436
447
420
317
434
118
352
439
119
318
344



ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO

ASD GS PEDALE BAGNOLESE
BIKERS FOR EVER

S.A. VALCHIESE

ASD RED BIKE CAFFARO TEAM
BIKE & CLIMB KTM TEAM

RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN
GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD

GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE
INDIVIDUALE

VAL RENDENA BIKE

BIKE CLUB 2000 SHOW RUNNING
LEONES TREVISO MTB RACING TEAM
INDIVIDUALE

ASD RED BIKE CAFFARO TEAM
ASD BOTTANUCO MTB RACING TEM
GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCO
BIKE & CLIMB KTM TEAM

GS LUPI GRIGI

INDIVIDUALE

ASD NEW DOWNHILL

ASD CICLI MORBIATO

PASSIONE CELESTE ASD

CYCLE PROMOZIONE CICLISMO ASD
ASD MTB ITALIA

ASD POLISPORTIVA 2 ACERI

ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA

TEAM BRAMATI

MTB SOPRAZOCCO

ASD MTB ITALIA

MTB SOPRAZOCCO

MTB SOPRAZOCCO

ASD MTB ITALIA

INDIVIDUALE

CARRARO TEAM TRENTINO - ALE'
ASD KM ZERO

ASD KM ZERO

ASD NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE

ASD KM ZERO

ITALY BIKETOUR ASD

ASD SBUBBIKERS

TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO

MTB GS CIGNONE

GRUPPO NULLI ISEO MTB ASD
POLISPORTIVA ZOLA

GS LUPI GRIGI
TEAM SESSANTALLORA
GS LUPI GRIGI
GS LUPI GRIGI

05:55:04.43
05:55:25.20
05:55:47.70
05:59:28.20
05:59:48.70
06:01:57.45
06:02:05.46
06:02:19.97
06:06:31.71
06:06:31.72
06:06:33.72
06:06:45.96
06:07:58.72
06:14:02.46
06:14:34.98
06:20:14.74
06:23:31.31
06:23:42.01
06:24:48.75
06:25:02.00
06:26:09.49
06:29:09.50
06:30:47.33
06:33:02.76
06:34:32.02
06:36:44.51
06:37:23.78
06:38:34.28
06:43:46.05
06:44:44.29
06:47:15.30
06:48:44.04
06:52:45.06
06:58:05.39
07:01:42.56
07:01:44.07
07:08:14.34
07:08:14.50
07:14:51.36
07:21:28.87
07:28:31.38
07:28:31.39
07:29:17.38
07:33:27.14
07:44:41.67
07:46:19.91

007:57:58.95

08:14:09.54
08:22:37.49
08:23:28.73
08:23:28.74

M1
M4
M1
M1
M2
M5
M3
M4
M5
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
ESC
M4
M6
M5
M3
M4
M2
M4
M1
M6
M3
M3
ELMT
M2
M2
M4
M6
M1
M2
M3
ESC
M5
M1
M2
M5
ELMT
M4
M3
M2
M4
ELMT
M6
NC
M6
M3
M6
M2

398
340
357
329
422
105
303
359
407
438
106
822
399
322
442
338
346
370
380
328
309
305
412
345
411
432
423
336
109
310
323
349
306
435
443
413
416
417
337
418
441
351
437
414
360
342
9997
327
445
324
326
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